
APPETIZERS 
Mozzarella Sticks 

Mac & Cheese Wedges 

Broccoli Cheddar Bites 

Jalapeno Poppers 

Coconut Shrimp 

Calamari 

Breaded Prawns 

Crunchy Onion Rings 

Poutine with Mozzarella Curds 
Add Donair meat or Bacon 

Fried Pickles 

Hot Apple Pie 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

8.00 

12.00 
3.00 

09.50 
3.50 

Perogies 11.00 

Fried perogies with chopped bacon 

then baked with cheese 

Pork Dry Ribs 11.00 

Nachos 17.00 
Add Beef/ Chicken/ Cheese 3.00 
Tortillas Chips topped cheddar & mozzarella cheese, 
diced tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, black olive & 
jalapeno. Served with sour cream & salsa 

. . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . 

: Chicken Wings 1 Order 12.00 : 
. · 2 Orders 22.00 :. 

: Served with ranch dip & choice your favorite flavour sauce: : 
: BBQ, honey garlic, teriyaki, hot, mild, sweet spicy Thai, : • 
·• salt & pepper, lemon & pepper :
. 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. 

. . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • 

: Donair Spring Rolls 
. 

• 

: Pork Spring Rolls 
. 

: Pepperoni Rolls 
. 

: Cheesy Bacon Fries 
• • Fries, bacon bits, & cheddar cheese sauce•

: Donair Roll Poutine 
• • Fries, gravy, cheese curds, donair rolls & 
. • drizzle of sweet sauce•
• 

10.00 

10.00 
11.00 

12.00 

14.00 

. 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. 

• 
• 
• 
. 

. 

• 
. 

. 

• 
• 
. 

• 
• 
• 
• 
. 

. 

• 
• 
. 

. 

• 

• 
• 

BREAKFAST 
Served with free juice or pop. Only available from 6am -11am 

Bacon Sunrise Pizzadia 12.00 Chicken Sunrise Pizzadia 12.00 
Orange marmalade sauce, Bacon, egg, mozzarella, Orange marmalade sauce, chicken, 
cheddar, cream cheese on thin crust folded Pizzadia mushroom, egg, mozzarella, cheddar, cream 

Donair Sunrise Pizzadia 12_00
cheese on thin crust folded Pizzadia 

Marinara sauce, donair meat, egg, mozzarella, cheddar, Vegetable Sunrise Pizzadia 12.00 
cream cheese, sweet sauce on thin crust folded Pizzadia Marinara sauce, mozzarella, cheddar cream cheese, 

green pepper, red onion, tomato on a thin crust folded pizzadia 

HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES 
Salads are served with garlic toast 

Caesar Salad 10.00 
Romaine Lettuce, croutons, Parmesan 
cheese, bacon & Caesar dressing 

Garden Salad 11.00 
Romaine Lettuce, green & red peppers, red onions, 
grape tomatoes, bacon, cheddar cheese & Italian dressing 

Greek Salad 12.00 
Romaine Lettuce, green & red peppers, 
red onions, grape tomatoes, Kalamata olives, 
cucumber, feta cheese & Greek dressing 
Add Chicken to Salad 3.50 
Add Extra Cheese to Salad 3.50 

PANZAROTTI 
Panzerotti 16.50 

Gluten Free Crust • Keto Cheese Crust 
Lactose Free Cheese Available 

Greek Vegetarian Pizza 
Italian tomato sauce, red onions, green peppers, 
cooked tomatoes, Kalamata olives, feta & mozzarella 
cheese 

Shrimp Feta Pizza 
Aioli sauce, shrimp, spinach, red onion, feta, mozzarella cheese 

Veggie Delight 
Italian tomato sauce, mushrooms, red onions, green peppers, cooked 

tomatoes, black olives & mozzarella cheese 

Italian tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, your choice of 3 fillings, 
and a side of marinara sauce. Sprinkled with 
Parmesan cheese on top 


