IAPPETIZERSI

Mozzarella Sticks	10.00		
Mac & Cheese Wedges	10.00		
Broccoli Cheddar Bites	10.00		
Jalapeno Poppers	10.00		
Coconut Shrimp	10.00		
Calamari	10.00		
Breaded Prawns	10.00		
Crunchy Onion Rings	8.00		
Poutine with Mozzarella Curds	12.00		
Add Donair meat or Bacon	3.00		
Fried Pickles	09.50		
Hot Apple Pie	3.50		
Perogies	11.00		
Fried perogies with chopped bacon			
then baked with cheese			
Pork Dry Ribs	11.00		

Nachos	17.00
Add Beef / Chicken / Cheese	3.00
Tortillas Chips topped cheddar & mozzarella cl	heese,
diced tomatoes, red onions, green peppers, bla	ack olive &
jalapeño. Served with sour cream & salsa	

Ch	icken W	/ings	1 Order 12.00
			2 Orders 22.00

Served with ranch dip & choice your favorite flavour sauce: BBQ, honey garlic, teriyaki, hot, mild, sweet spicy Thai, salt & pepper, lemon & pepper

Donair Spring Rolls	10.00
Pork Spring Rolls	10.00
Pepperoni Rolls	11.00
Cheesy Bacon Fries	12.00
Fries, bacon bits, & cheddar cheese sauce	
Donair Roll Poutine	14.00
Fries, gravy, cheese curds, donair rolls &	
drizzle of sweet sauce	



BREAKFAST

Served with free juice or pop. Only available from 6am -11am

Bacon Sunrise Pizzadia

12.00

Orange marmalade sauce, Bacon, egg, mozzarella, cheddar, cream cheese on thin crust folded Pizzadia

Donair Sunrise Pizzadia

12.00

Marinara sauce, donair meat, egg, mozzarella, cheddar, cream cheese, sweet sauce on thin crust folded Pizzadia

Chicken Sunrise Pizzadia

12.00

Orange marmalade sauce, chicken, mushroom, egg, mozzarella, cheddar, cream cheese on thin crust folded Pizzadia

Vegetable Sunrise Pizzadia

12.00

Marinara sauce, mozzarella, cheddar cream cheese, green pepper, red onion, tomato on a thin crust folded pizzadia

HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES

Salads are served with garlic toast

Caesar Salad

10.00

Romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese, bacon & Caesar dressing

Garden Salad

11.00

Romaine lettuce, green & red peppers, red onions, grape tomatoes, bacon, cheddar cheese & Italian dressing

Greek Salad

12.00

Romaine lettuce, green & red peppers, red onions, grape tomatoes, Kalamata olives, cucumber, feta cheese & Greek dressing

Add Chicken to Salad

3.50

Add Extra Cheese to Salad 3.50

Gluten Free Crust · Keto Cheese Crust Lactose Free Cheese Available

Greek Vegetarian Pizza

Italian tomato sauce, red onions, green peppers, cooked tomatoes. Kalamata olives, feta & mozzarella cheese

Shrimp Feta Pizza

Aioli sauce, shrimp, spinach, red onion, feta, mozzarella cheese

Veggie Delight

Italian tomato sauce, mushrooms, red onions, green peppers, cooked tomatoes, black olives & mozzarella cheese

PANZAROTTI

Panzerotti

Italian tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, your choice of 3 fillings, and a side of marinara sauce. Sprinkled with Parmesan cheese on top

